
SEPTEMBER TWENTY-FIVE
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
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1-3-5
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TEACHER PLANNING

LABOR DAY

2-4-6 

2-4-6 

2-4-6 

2-4-6 

3-5-1

3-5-1

3-5-1

4-6-2

4-6-2

4-6-2

5-1-3

5-1-3

5-1-3

6-2-4

6-2-4

6-2-4

BOYS SOCCER TRYOUTS

BOYS SOCCER  PRACTICEBOYS SOCCER TRYOUTS

FACULTY MEETINGNO UNIFORM WEEK 9/8-9/12 NO UNIFORM WEEK 9/8-9/12

FACULTY MEETING PTSO SALES

PARADISE FLAVORS

OPEN HOUSE

OPEN HOUSE 9/4

FEE WEEK 9/15-9/19

NO UNIFORM WEEK
9/8-9/12 

SCHOOL SHIRT SALES
UNTIL 9/19

PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK

PTSO MEETING

PTSO SALES

PARADISE FLAVORS
WEAR GREEN FOR 

START WITH HELLO WEEK

SNOW CAPS
SHAVED ICE

SOCCER GAME 
PEP RALLY

PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK

STUDENT GOVERNMENT MEETING

UTD MEETING @ 8:30 IN RM 103FLEA CLUB  3:50-5:00

FLEA CLUB  3:50-5:00

BMI AND VISION TESTING
6  GRADETH

BMI AND VISION TESTING
6  GRADETH

NO UNIFORM WEEK COLLECTION IN THE CAFETERIA AND DURIGN HOMEROOM 

CHESS CLUB  3:50-5:30

CHESS CLUB  3:50-5:30

CHESS CLUB  3:50-5:30

CHESS CLUB  3:50-5:30

CHESS CLUB  3:50-5:30


