## SEPTEMBER



## TWENTY-FIVE

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	2 1-3-5	3 2-4-6	4 3-5-1	5 4-6-2
NC	UNIFORM WEEK COLLECTI	ON IN THE CAFETERIA AND D	URIGN HOMEROOM	PM1 TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK
LABOR DAY		BOYS SOCCER TRYOUTS	OPEN HOUSE	
8 5-1-3  PMI TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK  NO UNI  BOYS SOCCER TRYOUTS		10 1-3-5  PMI TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK  FACULTY MEETING  BOYS SOCCER PRACTICE	11 2-4-6 PMI TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK NO UNIFORM WE	12 3-5-1  PMI TESTING EXTENDED FIRST BLOCK  EK 9/8-9/12  CHESS CLUB 3:50-5:30  PTSO SALES
15 4-6-2 FLEA CLUB 3:50-5:00	16 5-1-3 PARADISE FLAVORS	BMI AND VISION TESTRŌ-2-4 6TH GRADE WEAR GREEN FOR START WITH HELLO WEEK	BMI AND VISION TESTING 6 <sup>TH</sup> GRADE CHESS CLUB 3:50-5:30	19
22 3-5-1	TEACHER PLANNING	PTSO MEETING FACULTY MEETING	25 5-1-3  CHESS CLUB 3:50-5:30  SNOW CAPS SHAVED ICE	26 6-2-4  CHESS CLUB 3:50-5:30  PTSO SALES
29 1-3-5 FLEA CLUB 3:50-5:00	30 Z-4-6  STUDENT GOVERNMENT MEETING PARADISE FLAVORS			

OPEN HOUSE 9/4

FEE WEEK 9/15-9/19

NO UNIFORM WEEK 9/8-9/12

SCHOOL SHIRT SALES UNTIL 9/19

SOCCER GAME PEP RALLY

